oo landes
Die digitale Landesbibliothek Oberdsterreich liIbibliothek

Terms and Conditions

The Library provides access to digitized documents strictly for noncommercial educational, research
and private purposes and makes no warranty with regard to their use for other purposes. Some of our
collections are protected by copyright. Publication and/or broadcast in any form (including electronic)
requires prior written permission from the Library.

Each copy of any part of this document must contain there Terms and Conditions. With the usage of
the library's online system to access or download a digitized document you accept there Terms and
Conditions.

Reproductions of material on the web site may not be made for or donated to other repositories, nor
may be further reproduced without written permission from the Library

For reproduction requests and permissions, please contact us. If citing materials, please give proper
attribution of the source.

Imprint:
Director: Mag. Renate Plochl

Deputy director: Mag. Julian Sagmeister
Owner of medium: Oberosterreichische Landesbibliothek
Publisher: Oberdsterreichische Landesbibliothek, 4021 Linz, Schillerplatz 2

Contact:
Email: landesbibliothek(at)ooe.gv.at
Telephone: +43(732) 7720-53100



A,

Abel
Abele
AL
Ablinger, Teber
Wirth
Abpranntuer
Abpurg, Kaufmanit
— Pojamentier
Achats, Cifenpindler
— Srimer

— Sdneidber

— Weber
9Achleitner, Bicker
— Fleijchhauer

— Mitller

Plafterfteinbreder

— LWeber

— Wirth

— Rimmtermeifter
Acter] Georg, Vicker
— Gdufmadyer

— Tijdyler

— Wirth
Acermant
9bamt, Ausdipeijer

— Pider 74, 97
— Fleijchhouer

— Pafner

— Kramer

— Moaultrommelmadher
— Gattler
— TWagrner
— Wirth
Abamberger
Adarmet
9penfammner, Golbarbeiter
Abernjamnier

venjanter
deldberger, Mitller

— Wagner

9Abelsgruber, Nageljdmied

55, 60,

144,
144,
37,

) 144,

74, 83, 164,

belsmayr, Branntiveinverid).

— ®aftiirth
Averbrunier
Aders
9Avler, Lederer

]90\
175
164
197
55
219
64
63
117
102
86
118

84
99
137
189
157
189
61
216
58
61
207
2
164
195
122
123
115
218
103
176
111
9
193
52
121
187
33

67
3
8

78
9

208
AdvLmannseder, Fleifchharter 42
151, 161

— Geifenfieder

— Wirth

Adhoanger

ffenzeller, Briuer
Wirt

s 188

Aguil, Bider

Wirth

9Agrill, Biicter
Aqrifola

Ahamter, Biicker

— ®ipshindler

— Holzwavenhindler
— Qeinveber
Ahathaler, Wagter
Aforner

— Rviinter

Afrer, Hadenjdymied
— Sdyloffer
Aichberqer, Biicer

— Miiller
— Rienter
— Iirth
Aichel8eder, Huffdymied
Aicjenaner, Kaffeejchant

— Uhrmadjer 21,
Widher, Briuer

— Miiiller

— Strumpfwirter
— MWirt

Aichhorn, Krimer
— Teber
Nichinger, Biicer

— Bethenmadjer
Aichinger v., Briuer
— @hirurg

— Fiater

98,

46,

98, 46, 103,

41, 5

167
%

152
140
115

51
192

J

Namen: Verzeidhnifs.

Nidhinger, Griesler
— Rrdmer

— Qedever

— Mitller

— Wirth

— Weber

Aichlehner, Objthandel
Aichititl

Aigliperger

Aigl, Brunnenmeifter
Aigl, Wivth
Aigner, Biicker

— Bilbermadjer
— Blumenmadyer
— Brituer
Firber
Sleijd)hauer
Fragrer
AQm(bidnt[)uxﬂd]Ct‘
Hufjdymied 88, 138, 212,
Qaufmantt
Quimer 63, 96, 108, 121,
Kitrfdner 3
Lebever
Qeberfhiandler
Leinmweber
Moaurermeifter
Mobift it
Mitlfer' 58, 61, 78, 105

163, 170,

A5,

144,

51, 159,

2, 43, 92,

119,
32, 43, 59,

LG

154,

] b Ll e 1

Ringjchmied
@attler
Seifenfieder
Shpengler
Sdjneider
Sdyuhmadjer
Tifchler
hrmacher
LWagrer
Weber

— Wivth

— Weifgrber
— Beugjdymied
—  Aimumernteifter
Yigmiiller, Bacer
Wirth
QIiﬁIcitIzner
Aiftleithner, Krvdmer -
— ©dalenjdyrotter

15,

121,

U [ S

e 60, 87, 105,
43, 68, 166,
87,

114,
89,

— Weber
Aitenbdet, Poliever
— Gduhmadjer
itsetmuitller, Bicer
— Séudfeuidnuicb

— Kaujmann

— Mitller

— Wirth

ALauer
fhenperger
A(berftorfer
ALbert, Scjneider
Albeseder
ALbinger

Abred)t

Alerig

Atfofer, Glajer

— Rinngiefier
Allina

Aflinger

9((manter, Glajer
— &duhmadyer
Almer
Almesberger, Kaufmani
— Qeinandfindler
— ©ilberavbeiter
— aBirth
Almparyer
SliImwti\;
Alfterberger
9Atfteveder :
9fttendorfer, Biicfer
— Hafner
9tencher, Glafer
— Hammerjduied
— Hufjdmied

— Ritrdyner

— Bimmevmeifter

70,

138,

90,

68,

104,

9|
174|
166|
1175
193
901/
15
206
203 |
4|

53
136
76
3
162
146
212
6
121
213 |
104

9Attenhofer, Biftualienhindler 192 npefjer Riemer 152
— Wirth 73| Andepner, Fletjdyhouer 214,
9Altenftrafer 141 — ufidmied 189
Altenivenger 62| — Wirth 3;1
Althammer 128| Anberl 219
Althuber 41| Amderlinger Lyt 112
Altinger 33| Andlinger, Bittualienhindler 44
Aftmann, Bider 109| — Wirth 14(3
— Fleijchaner 53\ ublgruber 89
— Sebaelter 200| Yndorfer, Bider 110
— Tijchler 160| — leijchhoner 35, 87, 146,
— Weinhiindler 110 151, 166, 193
— TWirth 89, 1101 __ Sufjdymied 113
ltmanninger ‘)41 — Hutmader 81
9Alton 43| ggieth 34, 51, 113, 166
L tnitller 120| grpprevs 62
Altreiter 49, 55| giueshevger, Millev 27
Altthaller 4, 91 " “‘Sdubmader 191
Altweger 153 gmgelberger 104
Altwenger, Hufidmied 158\ omgerer, Bider 94
— framer 961 " Ginfpanner 5
Altivivth, Drechdler 8| Sfeijchhauer 143
— Srimer ’131 — Fragner 176
— Sdneider B Geratheltriiger 9
— Uhrmader 481 9niifler 95, 125, 172
| Alpinger T4, 1441 __ 9Beber 55
Alzinger, Bledjnigelereuger 175 — FWirth 129, 176
— Saufmant 74| 9ingerbauey, Fafsieher 175
— Oeljdyliger 209| — Qithidlofier 202
— Wireth 207/ 9(mgerhorer, Huficymied 126
mberger, Vriuer 192| - Mtiller 184
— Wefjever 169| 9ngerl 33
— Meiiller 193| 9[ngermaner, Bider 2, 104, 146
— Nageljdymied 170 —° ®r. Miebd. 119
Ambog 125 — Oetreidemefjer 9
Ambrojdyis 180, — @etveidehinler 183
Ameist 149) . Sufjdmied 186, 213
Amer : 69| — frauer 183
Amering, Glajer 204\ — Mitler 82, 162, 183
— Kbhler 70| — Bagner 200
— Gigemitiler 71| — 9Beber 141
— Leber 65| — Wirth 112
merfin, Handidufmader 32, 9nglbauer 36
s 0, 97, 215 Angfifer, Hutftitlper 208
— Strfdyner 97| — Weber 105, 119, 146
—_ @u§t12t 98| Anhalnt 201
— Weifgtivber 50| Anforn 112
9hmerftorfer 119, 122, 125, 184 ninger 181
— Weber 44| langer, Drechysler 84, 116, 189
lmesberger, Bider 49, 204| — Holywarenhandler 30
— Gifenfiindler 48| Anletthner 110
— Hufjymied 96, 163| Auleitner 37
— Buderbider 210| Annajt 210
mesbic)ler 144 njchell 15
medreifer 91| Anjcherlit 180
metjdhlager 112| 9Ynjorge 121
mumer, Glafer 138, 208 Q{r\ten?teintr 80
| Ammever 152, 153| Anterlinger 86
(mmerjtaller, Shuhmacdher 171} Antlinger, Tifdhler 200
Ammesberger, Kaufmann 21‘ 9ntlinger, Wirvth 122
— Wirt! : 32| nthofer, Nageljdhmied 106
nmeshuber, TWivth 32| — Uhrmader 121
Amon, Chivurg 140| nzengruber, Bader 143, 146
— Fleijc)hauer 135‘ — Dothe 150
— PDafner 184! — Hufjdymied 59
— Kramer 37“ — Wirth 164, 176
— Mehlipeismader 13| Ymzinger, Biicer 79
— Gpengler 117| — Dinder 45
— Qiftualienhindler 23| — Glajer 214
Antonefta 85| — Miiller 79
mort, Gifenhindler 175| — Genjengetverte 92
— Raffeefieder 7T — Weber 38
— Qeberer 78| — Wirth 45
— Mefjever 178| Aplaffinger 104
| mnpler 11| Appel 76, 77
Amiel 136| Appointier, Ledever 126
Amitler, Biider 153, 199 Appointner, Wirth 125
— Fleijehhouer 37, 53, 75, Aphoiter 125
: 136, 214| Appold 20
— Wirth 37, 136| Arbacher 185
ittmann, Chivurg 57| Avbeshuber, Bider - 46
— Oriesler 177| — Wirth 46
— Maler 178| — Wagner 171
— Waguer 181 | Arche 85
Anbict 197| Yvchaiter, Briuer 127
Aubeffer, Fifcher 151 — Fletjdhauer 98
— Kvimer 421 — IWivth 98, 127




	-

